LASER Il WORLDS Race Results, CORK 1999

Pos. Sail

7038
9856
8219
10333
2060
10236
5225
10039
8859
10 9900
11 7992
12 10216
13 10262
14 6419
15 10331
16 8639
17 9127
18 82

19 10282
20 761
21 10237
22 10161
23 10217
24 10192
25 8669
26 88

27 8805
28 8802
29 10235
30 9032
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CORK 1999 - LASER Il WORLDS Class Results, LOWPOINT Scoring System
Includes Final Jury Decisions

Skipper + Crew

ROY, PIERRE - OLIVIER JAMES SAUTER
TEBOREK, KEVIN RYAN DONAHUE
BERGAN, DALTON ZACK MAXAM
SKUDDER, NIGEL CHRIS SEYMOUR
BRANDT, DAN ROBERT DEAN

FOWLER, CHRIS ANDREW FOWLER
MCEWEN, TREVOR IAN MCEWEN
BUTLER, NOEL GARTH ABLETT

HOLDEN, ERIC PAUL MAIS

TRANMER, MIKE BEN DEELEY
LINDQUIST, RICHARD

VILLASENOR, RODRIGO ALEJANDRO RABAGO
GONZALEZ, MAURICIO DIEGO GONZALEZ
SCOTT, JAKE RYAN GLAZE

PALMER, TERRY CAROLINE COOPER
SIMMONDS, IAN ROB MACKRELL
O'DONOVAN, PETER ROBBIE O'SULLIVAN
FOX, ROB MATT RAINCOCK

LUSTY, MATT CONNOLLY AZIZ

LOCAS, STEPHANE YAN LOCAS
LOWDEN, HUNTER MIKE BOWMAN
PHILLIPS, DAVID BILL BERG
NORIEGA, CARLOS ALEJANDRO SOLIS
ROSS, LISA DAWN MCNEVIN

GRANT, BRAD DAVID GRANT

INGEROV, IGOR ROB PATERSON

HAINES, BRIAN LAUREN MAXAM

ANDERSON-MITTERLING, MICHAEL JMMER MONTGOMERY

MERRICK, CHRIS COLETTE BELCOURT
ASHLEY, CHRIS CARL HORROCKS

Net 1 2
One Wed. Fri.
800 3 8
10.00 5 1
16.00 1 20
18.00 12 4
1800 2 10
25.00 9 9
38.00 4 3
41.00 10 BFD
43.00 14 25
51.00 19 18
51.00 7 13
5400 15 7
58.00 22 16
59.00 11 12
59.00 17 24
64.00 24 11
69.00 16 19
7800 27 2
80.00 32 21
80.00 31 15
83.00 41 5
86.00 6 BFD
92.00 BFD 17
94.00 23 33
95.00 21 32
101.00 34 14
105.00 35 27
106.00 39 23
109.00 55 31
110.00 20 37
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4
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Sat. Sat. Sat. Pos. Country & Club
Drop 1155 1445 1010 1210 1410

1
6
2
10
5
3
7
14
11
4
RAF
29
12
16
15
25
17
27
34
21
18
22
28
23
26
35
19
8
24
43
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24

DNF.
12
DSQ
31
30
23
15
16
18
29
36
22
39

DNF.

3
2
5
1
6
7
N
4
11
10
21
23
8
20
16
12
17
22
15
13
29
28
24
34
41
DNF.
30
DNF.
32
14
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CAN PQ QUEBEC,ROYAL ST LAWRENCE YC

USA IL WINNETKA,CHICAGO YC

USA CA CORONADO,SEATTLE YC/LYRA

GBR DEV DEVON,BEXLEYSC

USA CA CAMARILLO

CAN ON KINGSTON

CAN ON STIRLING,BAY OF QUINTEYC

IRL DUBLIN 2,DMYC

CAN BCVANCOUVER,ROYAL VANCOUVER YACHT
CAN ON KINGSTON,K.Y.C.

CAN BCVICTORIA,ROYAL VICTORIA Y.C.

MEX JAL GUADALAJARA,CYCH

MEX MEX MEXICO CITY,CLUB NAUTICO AVANDARO
USA TX ROCKWALL,RUSH CREEK L.H.Y.RA.

GBR SUR CAMBERLEY ,UPPERTHAMESSC

GBR GBR CONGLETON

IRL CORK DOUGLAS

CAN ON THORNHILL

CAN ON TORONTO,ROYAL HAMILTON YACHT CLUB
CAN PQ ST. EUSTACHE

CAN BCWEST VANCOUVER,WVYC

USA FL BELLEAIR,CLEARWATER YACHT CLUB

MEX D.F. MEXICO

CAN BC VANCOUVER

CAN SAS SASKATOON,SASKATOON SAILING CLUB
CAN ONT SCARBOROUGH,ROYAL CANADIAN YACHT CLUB
USA CA CORONADO,SAN DIEGOYC

USA CA CORONADO,SAN DIEGO YC

CAN NS HALIFAX,WAUGWOLTIC

USA NJPOINT PLEASANT,BAY HEAD YACHT CLUB
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31 8858 TURNBULL, DOUGLASASHER GHERTNER 11700 42 22 46 27 26 31 USANYITHACA

32 9130 SPILLANE, MARCUSADAM MCCARTHY 119.00 DSQ BFD 9 4 9 32 IRL IREFOUNTAINSTOWN

33 10361 NYHAN,JMMY MARITTA BUWALDA 130.00 64 67 33 14 19 33 IRLCORK CORK

34 9902 DANISH, MICHAEL NATE KENDRICK 131.00 8 6 20 DNF.DNF. 34 USA CT NEW LONDON,USCOAST GUARD ACADEMY
35 10280 MIS, ADAM CHARLES MACPHAIL 131.00 43 36 31 21 DNF. 35 CANONBURLINGTON

36 10446 WELLENS, MORGAN Scott McQuin 131.00 40 58 40 26 25 36 CANONTHAMILTON,Royal HamiltonYacht Club

37 10801 SCOTT, SARA KATIE MCISAAC 13700 26 44 32 35 50 37 CANONHAMILTON

38 21 BONE, OLIVER PATRICK LITTEE 14000 28 38 42 34 40 38 CANPQBEACONSFIELDBEACONSFIELD Y.C.

39 9886 LUTTMER, CAROL KATE NELSON 14000 30 39 41 38 33 39 CANONHAMILTON,ROYAL HAMILTONY.C.

40 10455 TEBOREK, MARK CARRIE HOWE 141.00BFD 48 13 53 27 40 USA IL WINNETKA,CHICAGOYC

41 7603 MCEWEN, ANDREW DAVE PEARSON 14400 33 42 51 60 18 41 CANONSTIRLINGBAY OFQUINTEYC

42 7914 MCCORQUODALE, ANDREW GEORGE DERMER 15000 29 26 39 56 DNF. 42 CANBCDELTA

43 711 SPURLING, HEATHER JENN WATT 153.00 38 43 53 28 44 43 CANONTORONTO,KINGSTON YACHT CLUB

44 9028 BURY, SARAH KATE THOMPSON 15500 25 BFD 36 43 51 44 CANONDONMILLSRCYC

45 9086 GALES, GEOFF LisaMarie LEBLANC 16100 62 45 38 41 37 45 CAN PQ Montreal BEACONSFIELD

46 10448 DALZIEL, SKAl MEGHANN MACKAY 17000 45 51 37 37 DNF. 46 CANONBARRIEBARRIEYC

47 10356 HAUGHTON, CARL DAVID MEEHAN 17400 67 76 44 32 31 47 IRLDUBDUBLIN

48 8787 KOBRICK, JASON RYAN KOBRICK 17700 18 29 DNF. 33 DNF. 48 CAN ON TORONTO,ISLAND YC, ROYAL HAMILTON YC
49 9988 BUCHMANN, CARL STEFAN AEBI 181.00 54 52 47 40 42 49 CAN PQBAIED'URFE,BAIED'URFE YACHT CLUB

50 8879 COPELAND, JAMIE MARK FENN 181.00 46 DSQ 45 45 45 50 CANBCVANCOUVER

51 8820 AST, VANESSA JEN SPARK 186.00DNF. 56 48 46 36 51 CANONTORONTOR.C.Y.C.

52 4717 ALLAN, JAMIE TOM MULLINS 19000 BFD 28 30 DNF. 35 52 CAN QCPOINTECLAIREPOINTE CLAIREYC

53 10114 BUTLER, HUGH CIARA MACDONNELL 191.00 44 66 DNF. 42 39 53 IRLDUBLIN,ROYAL ST GEORGEYC

54 69 CAIRNEY, JASON RY AN CAIRNEY 19800 60 71 52 48 38 54 CANONUNIONVILLE,ROYAL CANADIAN YACHT CLUB
55 10429 WOODIN, CHRISOLIVIER HEIMRATH 200.00 51 65 49 51 49 55 CANONTORONTO,ROYAL CANADIAN YACHT CLUB
56 6766 BURNS, ROB JAMES CALDER 20300 56 35 50 62 DNF. 56 CANONBELLEVILLEBAY OF QUINTE YACHT CLUB
57 6711 KEEFE, BEN JEREMY SPOTSWOOD 206.00 58 61 55 47 46 57 CANONKINGSTONK.Y.C.

58 2732 TICHKOWSKY, LAURA SARA SPARKS 215.00 61 46 56 52 DNF. 58 CANABEDMONTON,WABAMUN SAILING CLUB

59 420 WEBER, ASHLEY MARIEKYLE 22000 48 72 57 63 52 59 CANONRICHMOND HILL

60 8788 ROSS, ERIN ANDREW ROTH 22300 57 60 59 DNF. 47 60 CANON TORONTO,ISLAND YACHT CLUB

61 6084 KING, EVAN GEOFFLANNING 22400 76 55 61 55 53 61 CANONCORBYVILLEBAY OFQUINTEYC

62 10034 CASEY, MARGARET EMILY HADDEN 22800 50 57 67 54 DNF. 62 IRLIRLDUBLIN 14

63 8268 DINSDALE, BLAIR CHRISDINSDALE 23000 52 68 68 67 43 63 CANONWHITBY,WHITBY Y.C.

64 9524 MACCALLUM, MEGGAN MARC BROE-VAYDA 235.00 53 47 77 58 DNF. 64 CAN ON MISSISSAUGA,ROYAL HAMILTON Y.C.

65 9518 MAK, GENEVIEVE ERYN SULLIVAN 24400 71 49 69 DNF 55 65 CANONTORONTO,ISLANDYACHT CLUB

66 10460 BIRD, OWEN ANDREW GREER 252.00 47 54 54 DNF.DNF. 66 CANONBELLEVILLEBAY OF QUINTE YACHT CLUB
67 10 SMUTNY, KATJA MAREN KNAPPE 256.00 70 73 63 50 DNF. 67 CANMBWINNIPEGMANITOBA SAILING ASSOC.
68 7915 GOSSELIN, DAVID NICK COGGER 258.00 59 30 72 DNF.DNF. 68 CAN PQORFORD,BROME LAKE YACHT CLUB

69 7 RUDINSKAS, TOMAS GABRIELLE NYDAM 25800 72 BFD 71 61 54 69 CANPQMONTREAL,BEACONSFIELD YACHT CLUB
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

8740
5117
4389
1818
8080
7089
NS
7995
10433
10130
6411
9561
5115
6
10447
336
517
8254
9940
1382

90= 12
90= 2493
90= 825
90= 4758
90= 1122
90= 11
90= TBA

DAKIN, ROSLYN JEN PIRIE

LOBSINGER, STEVE GREG EVA
MCBRIDE, MEGHAN VANESSA WILKEN
NEUMANN, ERIKA PADDY MACCALLUM
COCOROCH, BRANDY SAMANTHA WEBSTER
SMUTNY, TANJA SIMONE DUGARD
SCOTT, ANDREW MATTHEW FRANKS
LYMBURNER, SYLVIA NATALIE JENSEN
GALAVOTTI, DANIELLE RICHARD WATT
SUTHERLAND, IAN LAURA BETH GRAY
HESKETH, DAVE JOHN BRANECKI
GAFFNEY, CHRIS PAT NELSON

COLLARD - WEXLER, SIMON JAMIE ANDRE - DELAPORTE

WIGHT, BRODY GREG HALLMAN
OUWEHAND, MONIQUE ALANNA MIHIC
DEAKIN, LINDSAY PIETER DE VRIES
SEBASTIAN, LEAH LAURA HARDING
MARSH, JEFF CHRISCATANO
LASSMANN, JENS GESA NAHRGANG
BURNS, KATHRYN SABINA MAJKRZAK

25800 63 59 70 66 DNF. 70
25800 68 64 62 64 DNF. 71
25900 75 63 64 57 DNF. 72
26100 65 53 75 68 DNF. 73

265.00 37 34 DNF.DNF.DNF. 74
269.00 66 41 DNF. 65 DNF. 75
27400 69 69 65 71 DNF. 76
275.00DNF. 70 60 DNF. 48 77
283.00 49 40 DNF.DNF.DNF. 78
29400 74 77 73 70 DNF. 79
301.00DNF.DNF. 58 49 DNF. 80
304.00 13 BFD DNF.DNF.DNF. 81
314.00 77 74 66 DNF.DNF.
315.00 BFD 62 DNF. 59 DNF.
319.00 79 BFD 74 69 DNF.
322.00 78 50 DNF.DNF.DNF.
325.00 80 BFD 76 72 DNF.
327.00 36 BFD DNF.DNF.DNF. 87
345.00 73 78 DNF.DNF.DNF. 88
366.00DNF. 75 DNF DNF.DNF. 89

SREI/

ELHASSAN, KHALID HAG AHMED ALI MAHGOUB SID AHMED 388.00 DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. 90=
WRAY, JAMES BRADEN UTLEY

REED, TY CARLOS LENZ

CARPENTIER, PIERRE TOM BIRD
CRAMPTON, DEIDRE VICTORIA CROWDER
ALI, TILAL ABDELGADIR KHALID AHMED ABDELRAHMAN
OSMAN, WALEED GAMAL EL-DIN ALI ISMAEIL ISHAG SA

388.00 DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. 90=
388.00DNF. BFD DNF. DNF. DNF. 90=
388.00 DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. 90=
388.00DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. 90=
388.00 DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. 90=
388.00 DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. DNF. 90=
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CAN ON ANCASTER,ROYAL HAMILTON YACHT CLUB
CAN ON HEIDELBERG,CONESTOGA SAILING CLUB

CAN PQ BEACONSFIELD,POINTE CLAIRE YC, HUDSON YC
CAN ON HAMILTON,ROYAL HAMILTON YACHT CLUB
CAN ON TORONTO,IYC/RCYC

CAN MB WINNIPEG,MANITOBA SAILING ASSOC

CAN ON TORONTO,ROYAL CANADIAN YACHT CLUB
CAN BC VANCOUVER,ROYAL VANCOUVER YACHT CLUB
CAN PQ LACHINE,BEACONSFIELD YACHT CLUB

CAN ON BRAMPTON,BARRIEYC

CAN ON DEEPRIVER,DEEPRIVER YACHT CLUB

USA MD LEXINGTON PARK

CAN PQ WESTMOUNT, SARGEANTS BAY Y.C.

CAN ON KITCHENER,CONESTOGA SAILING CLUB

CAN ON MOUNT HOPE,ROYAL HAMILITON YACHT CLUB
CAN PQ POINTE CLAIRE,POINTE CLAIRE YACHT CLUB
CAN ON WATERLOO,CONESTOGA SAILING CLUB

CAN CAL SAN DIEGO,SAN DIEGO YACHT CLUB

GER BREMEN,OSV

CAN ON BELLEVILLEBAY OF QUINTE YACHT CLUB

SUD KHART KHARTOUM

CAN ON KITCHENER

USA MA SOMERVILLE

CAN PQ BEACONSFIELD

CAN BC VANCOUVER

SUD KHAR OMDURMAN

SUD KHAR KHARTOUM
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